
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S15-708

Mon, 14 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  A-308
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Civil Law  Panina S.A.  K-710
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Civil Procedure  Karandaev I.Y.  B-221
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Land Law  Popova O.V.  K-210
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Environmental Law  Popova O.V.  K-710
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Comparative Law  Popova A.V.  K-402
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT International Law  Morozov N.V.  K-805
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Philosophy of Law  Popova A.V.  K-1006
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Constitutional Law of Russia and Foreign Countries (in English)

 Lozovskiy D.L.  K-710
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Criminal Procedure  Erezhipaliev D.I.  K-710
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Criminalistics  Erezhipaliev D.I.  K-710
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Municipal Law  Kulagin A.S.  K-411
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Law  Morozov N.V.  K-710
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Civil Procedure  Karandaev I.Y.  A-205
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Civil Law  Panina S.A.  K-710
Sun, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Criminalistics  Erezhipaliev D.I.  K-710
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Ovsyannikova O.N.  A-308
Mon, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Criminal Procedure  Erezhipaliev D.I.  K-710


